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1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 88

Squad Name AAA AA  A  B  C  D
6.1 CROWE GARY A BIIL 99 |||||| |01 12627 |
8.5 CARVER STEVE AIVTIL 97 |||||| |17 11955 |
8.1 HERMES PAT AIVIL 97 |||||| |17 26676 |
6.2 ROBERTS DANIEL J AIL 96 |||||| |86 00035 |
4.5 PIRO RONALD W BISVIL 96 |||||| |17 47250 |
9.2 TURASKY CHLOE AAILDIL 95 |||||| |15 17559 |
9.1 CHURCH JR ROBERT H AAIIL 95 |||||| |11 12784 |
7.5 JONES ROBERT L CIL 95 |||||| |93 04644 |
7.3 MORGAN JOHN D AIIL 95 |||||| |11 10126 |
6.5 ASHBAUGH ROLLIE AISVIL 95 |||||| |01 10681 |
2.1 CROW STANLEY A AIIL 95 |||||| |13 10759 |
7.2 GOODMAN CONNIE L DLDIIL 94|||||| |15 10795 |
6.4 COVERT JAMES L BIL 94 |||||| |05 11789 |
4.1 DILLER TIMOTHY AAIIL 94 |||||| |17 16537 |
4.4 HAGERTY MICHAEL P BSVIL 93 |||||| |78 01548 |
4.3 KARL JOHN D BIL 93 |||||| |98 01882 |
8.3 DENNIS MIKE W AAIIL 92 |||||| |07 65039 |
8.2 JORDAN BILL BISVIL 92 |||||| |17 31129 |
5.1 MURPHY LARRY A BIIL 92 |||||| |81 04912 |
1.4 MUNDSCHENK GARY BIIL 92 |||||| |13 16869 |
9.5 LYONS JIM AIVIL 91 |||||| |17 37335 |
5.5 ONKEN LEONARD N AIL 91 |||||| |07 63286 |
4.2 MAIDEN BILL F CIIL 91 |||||| |15 10636 |
2.3 HOFFMAN THOMAS R CISVIL 91 |||||| |10 13815 |
5.2 SCHULTZ ANTHONY C AIL 90 |||||| |18 55769 |
6.3 MOORE STEVEN R CIL 89 |||||| |16 27057 |
3.4 HEISER GARY L BIIL 89 |||||| |14 14435 |
1.3 BASKETT AUSTIN W AJRIL 89 |||||| |15 20030 |
8.4 DENNIS BRENDA M DILDIL 88|||||| |10 12688 |
5.3 MURPHY LORA L CILDIL 88 |||||| |07 60611 |
2.4 SCHNEIDER DONALD L DISVIL 88|||||| |07 68442 |
1.5 MCMILLAN TODD E BIL 88 |||||| |19 37926 |
5.4 DAVIS JOAN M DILDIL 86|||||| |17 71336 |

10.4 POTTS ROBERT M DIL 85|||||| |NW 00001 |
3.2 SKUBE JAYSON WALTER CSJIL 85 |||||| |15 20006 |
7.4 JENSEN BOB BIL 84 |||||| |91 00047 |
3.1 WITHERELL WALKER BIL 84 |||||| |18 56920 |
2.5 TUSING JAY D DIIL 83|||||| |14 14245 |
1.1 SLADE JAMES R DSVIIL 82|||||| |13 16404 |
7.1 GOODMAN DAVID A CIL 81 |||||| |16 25901 |
2.2 GARVER ALBERT E DSVIL 77|||||| |13 12499 |
1.2 MUNDSCHENK BARBARA A DILDIL 74|||||| |16 21081 |
3.3 WITHERELL VANCE DSJIL 73|||||| |18 56919 |
3.5 WHITE JESSILYN DSJIL 72|||||| |18 56572 |
9.3 CLARY MIKAELA DSJIL 70|||||| |18 56569 |

10.2 MARTIN CONNIE A DLDIIL 49|||||| |08 10912 |


